Teresa C. Garcia

Objective

 To become a part of the Howard County Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Commission in order to contribute with community outreach in Howard County.

Education

BACCHELOR OF SCIENCE, EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION | FALL 2015 | TOWSON UNIVERSITY

Cumulative GPA: 3.3

ASSOCIATES OF ARTS, TRANSFER STUDIES | SPRING 2013 | ANNE ARUNDEL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Cumulative GPA: 2.85

Work History

- Teacher for Howard County Public School System | November 2017-current
- Autism Technician | Accessability Medcare | fall 2016 2018
- Paraeducator for Howard County Public School System | Fall 2015-fall 2017
- Server at The Cheesecake Factory | 2012-2016